

MACC 79/2009

13-06-2019

Petitioner as well as the O.P No.1 and 2 file hazira through ld lawyers.

A petition has been filed on behalf of the O.P No.1 and praying for time to file objection.

Perused the petition and the record.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

To 22-07-2019 for filing objection as last chance.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia