

MACC- 79/2009 (275 of 2014)

01-03-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance. Claimant filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer along with Postal Receipt and Track Report. None appears on behalf of the OP No.2/Insurance Company.

No S/R has yet been received.

To 06-04-2023 appearance of OP No.2.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia