

MACC- 79/2009 (275 of 2014)

22-01-2026

Today is fixed for W/O by the OP No.2. and hearing of the petition u/s 169 (2) of the M.V. Act.

Petitioner as well as O.P. filed a haziras through lawyers today.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **27-02-2026** for filing W/O by the OP No.2. and hearing of the petition u/s 169 (2) of the M.V. Act.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia